
CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

CRESEVICH Maro ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

TANAC Patrick ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 8 1 1 3 1 2

PINCIN Luca ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

MIRABELLA Daniel ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

SELE Domenico ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 2 1 1

CERBONE Michele ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

CAMPO Francesco ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

LENASSI Denis ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 1 1

ZAPPADOR Luca ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 14 2 1 1 3 1 3 1 2

PECCHIAR Joy ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 3 1 1 1

APPIAH-MANU Emmanuel ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 6 1 1 1 1 2

LAURENTI Gabriele ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

PRASSEL Federico ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

PARTIPILO Saverio ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 13 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2

COLLODET Tobia ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

GENTILINI Giacomo ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

MUCCIO Patrik ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 2 2

ONOFRIETTO Daniele ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

MONAS Enio ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

ZAMBONI Giorgio ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

LIZZUL Alessio ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 10 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1

VASQUEZ Edwar ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 11 1 1 2 2 2 1 2

CAFASSO Achille ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 2 2

RIDOLFI Peter ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 2 2

BALDI Leonardo ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 2 1 1

MONAS Ennio ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 1 1



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

FISCHER Marco BENEVENGO 0

COSLAN Riccardo BENEVENGO 0

NARDIN Claudio BENEVENGO 0

ZANELLI Enrico BENEVENGO 2 2

STERNI Riccardo BENEVENGO 0

GOLUBOVIC Nemanja BENEVENGO 0

SVAGHI Piero BENEVENGO 2 1 1

CHENI Flavio BENEVENGO 0

MONARO Matteo BENEVENGO 3 1 1 1

ADAMO Fabio BENEVENGO 1 1

CESCHIA Daniele BENEVENGO 0

TUCCIO Marco BENEVENGO 0

VARGIU Luca BENEVENGO 0

MALLARDI Marco BENEVENGO 0

FRANZIN Alessio BENEVENGO 1 1

MARINO Eugenio BENEVENGO 0

PESCO Alessio BENEVENGO 0

MIGNEMI Nicholas BENEVENGO 5 1 2 1 1

BUROLO Luca BENEVENGO 27 3 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 5 2 2 3 2

NAPOLANO Giancarlo BENEVENGO 0

RIOSA Lorenzo BENEVENGO 0

ESPOSITO Ruggero BENEVENGO 4 1 1 1 1

VEGLIA Francesco BENEVENGO 5 1 1 1 2

CANZIANI Massimiliano BENEVENGO 4 2 2

PIGATO Federico BENEVENGO 3 3

ZAZZARON Giovanni BENEVENGO 0

BENEVENGO 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

IVKOVIC Nikola HELLAS MADONNA 4 1 1 1 1

TOSI Samuele HELLAS MADONNA 0

CONIGLIO Nicolò HELLAS MADONNA 1 1

BIANCHI Francesco HELLAS MADONNA 0

MILANESE Manuel HELLAS MADONNA 12 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 1

PEPE Andrea HELLAS MADONNA 27 2 1 2 5 3 1 2 4 2 1 1 3

SECHI Manuel HELLAS MADONNA 0

LIMOSANI Matteo HELLAS MADONNA 21 1 2 2 6 1 1 3 3 1 1

MODOLA Pietro HELLAS MADONNA 5 2 1 1 1

MASSAROTTO Stefano HELLAS MADONNA 0

PAINO VALERIO HELLAS MADONNA 0

NIKOLLI Arjan HELLAS MADONNA 0

NINOTTA Gaetano HELLAS MADONNA 0

TOMINZ Marco HELLAS MADONNA 0

RESTAINO Mattia HELLAS MADONNA 0

ZOLLIA Matteo HELLAS MADONNA 0

PECCHIARI Andrea HELLAS MADONNA 0

STODUTO Simone HELLAS MADONNA 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

CASCIANO Salvatore HELLAS MADONNA 0

POLITO Michele HELLAS MADONNA 0

GROSICKA Matthew HELLAS MADONNA 0

TODERO Carlo HELLAS MADONNA 0

BUROLO Francesco HELLAS MADONNA 0

FRASCELLA Nicola HELLAS MADONNA 0

FRANFORTE Matteo HELLAS MADONNA 3 3

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

DELLA VALLE Federico NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

BLASUTTO Eric NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

DAMIANI Alessio NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

RABUSIN Giovanni NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

SEGARELLI Giulio NUOVA EDIL COLOR 16 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 2 1 3 1

MENOZZI Simone NUOVA EDIL COLOR 17 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 2

KILINC Okan NUOVA EDIL COLOR 4 2 1 1

AFFINITO Matteo NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

BEMBO Marco NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

POMPERMAIER Mattia NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

MISCOLINI Alessio NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

GUANIN Jacopo NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

PIZZO Visconti Tommaso NUOVA EDIL COLOR 11 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 2

STODUTO Simone NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

SULINI Luca NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

SALOTTI Gabriele NUOVA EDIL COLOR 1 1

COSLOVI Luca NUOVA EDIL COLOR 7 1 2 1 1 1 1

DE GIORGIO Davide NUOVA EDIL COLOR 2 1 1

AGUDA Giacomo NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

MODOLA Pietro NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

PALUZZI Alessandro NUOVA EDIL COLOR 4 1 1 2

RAVANETTI Andrea NUOVA EDIL COLOR 1 1

VALENTI Simone NUOVA EDIL COLOR 3 1 2

ROMANO Nicola NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

FORMENTIN Emanuele NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

DE VITA Tommaso DRUNK UNITED 0

PIERI Elia DRUNK UNITED 1 1

PERTAN Marino DRUNK UNITED 0

GUARISCO Luca DRUNK UNITED 1 1

BRESKIC Daniel DRUNK UNITED 0

PAOLUCCI Luca DRUNK UNITED 0

PERLANGELI Marco DRUNK UNITED 21 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 4 2 1

MERLATO Marco DRUNK UNITED 0

FIORE William DRUNK UNITED 0

COCCOLO Aaron DRUNK UNITED 3 2 1

ROMANO Denis DRUNK UNITED 0

MELE Marco DRUNK UNITED 2 1 1

ROVIS Corrado DRUNK UNITED 5 2 3

FIORE Nicholas DRUNK UNITED 3 1 2

DE ANGELIS Samuele DRUNK UNITED 1 1

CRISTIANA Alessio DRUNK UNITED 0

MAZREKU Fitim DRUNK UNITED 2 2

NGAMO Thierry DRUNK UNITED 0

CRISMA Matteo DRUNK UNITED 0

TOPLANA Ardit DRUNK UNITED 3 1 1 1

PANGONI Andrea DRUNK UNITED 1 1

ALIJA Erland DRUNK UNITED 3 1 2

BOLOGNA Giovanni DRUNK UNITED 2 1 1

PACILLO Egidio DRUNK UNITED 4 1 3

DRUNK UNITED 0

LIU Rosario DRUNK UNITED 2 1 1

DE NARDO Cristian DRUNK UNITED 1 1



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

PADELLA Simone F.C. PESEK TEAM 7 1 3 1 1 1

LUDSOR Yari F.C. PESEK TEAM 1 1

HERING William F.C. PESEK TEAM 2 1 1

SABADIN Luca F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

EL KHOURY Nicholas F.C. PESEK TEAM 1 1

MONTALTO Manuel F.C. PESEK TEAM 4 1 1 1 1

SPANO Lorenzo F.C. PESEK TEAM 1 1

ZAMPINI Damiano F.C. PESEK TEAM 11 1 2 4 1 2 1

DI FAZIO Nathan F.C. PESEK TEAM 16 3 1 2 2 1 2 2 3

BRAGATO Manuel F.C. PESEK TEAM 38 1 1 5 1 5 3 1 1 1 2 2 2 3 3 3 4

CRAUS Michael F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

PENCO Manuel F.C. PESEK TEAM 1 1

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

CIACCHI Viktor MUJATEAM 0

VLASSICH Christian MUJATEAM 1 1

TROPEANO Gabriel MUJATEAM 0

TOMAT Davide MUJATEAM 0

BENES Luca MUJATEAM 0

CARPENETTI Mattia MUJATEAM 3 1 1 1

GIORGINI Cristian MUJATEAM 5 1 1 1 1 1

LUCARI Lorenzo MUJATEAM 0

VENTURA Mattia MUJATEAM 12 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 2

IVANOV Alexei MUJATEAM 0

CARPENETTI Marco MUJATEAM 4 1 1 1 1

BINETTI Lorenzo MUJATEAM 0

RISIGARI Gianmarco MUJATEAM 3 1 1 1

GULIN Davide MUJATEAM 1 1

ZUPPA Jacopo MUJATEAM 0

CATALAN NASTATI Juan MUJATEAM 1 1

GOXHAJ Alessio MUJATEAM 2 1 1

NICOLINI Kevin MUJATEAM 3 1 2

MACOR Christian MUJATEAM 9 2 1 2 1 2 1

MERZARI Mattia MUJATEAM 0

BORSI Marco MUJATEAM 1 1

HAJSRULLAJ Endrio MUJATEAM 2 1 1

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

RIOS Wilson ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

TOFFOLI Lorenzo ARAC ITALO LATINO 23 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 3 2

CARDENAS Marino ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

GUERRERO Axel Juan ARAC ITALO LATINO 1 1

GABRIELE Angelo ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

PAIL Walter ARAC ITALO LATINO 17 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2

GOMEZ Matias ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

GONZALES Cristian ARAC ITALO LATINO 2 1 1

ROMEO Fabio ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

ROMEO Gabriele ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

CARDENAS Sebastian ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

CARDENAS John ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

QUINONES Sebastian ARAC ITALO LATINO 23 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 3

LOSAPPIO Franco ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

MARELLI Fernando ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

PEREZ Dino ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

MUCHUT Jeorge ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

QUINONES Camilo ARAC ITALO LATINO 11 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 2

PERCICULA Julian ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

MOPAN Oscar ARAC ITALO LATINO 1 1

ANDRES Matias ARAC ITALO LATINO 5 1 1 1 2

ANTONIETTI Alessandro ARAC ITALO LATINO 1 1

SENELLI Benjamin ARAC ITALO LATINO 2 2

ALTEMEME Ali ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

ARAC ITALO LATINO 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

SANTINI Andrea TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

CALABRESE Luca TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

KRASNIQI Bashkim TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

LA CORTE Marco TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 21 2 2 2 1 3 2 2 2 1 2 2

KERMEZ Walter TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 6 1 1 1 1 1 1

SPAHI Loran TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 1 1

CATALINI Patricks TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 4 1 1 1 1

MOSETTI Alberto TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 11 1 2 1 1 2 2 2

VANACORE Angelo TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

DUSE Roberto TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

CALCAGNO Matteo TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 7 1 2 1 1 2

BULGARELLI Giacomo TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

CVIJOVIC Darko TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

MEZZETTI Michele TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

NIKOLIC Nebojsa TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

BUZZANCA Emanuele TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 1 1

IANNUZZI Carlo TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

MUSIC Amer TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 6 1 2 2 1

GHERSENI Simone TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 3 1 2

PALAZZOLI Marco TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

SORGO Daniele TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 6 3 2 1

GIUFFRE' Andrea TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 1 1

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

ARDONE Vito Antonioi VOLTAREN F.C. 4 1 2 1

BASILISCO Giovanni VOLTAREN F.C. 1 1

GRAZIOLI Marco VOLTAREN F.C. 0

DEL ZOTTO Giacomo VOLTAREN F.C. 7 3 1 1 2

TERZON Paolo VOLTAREN F.C. 5 1 2 1 1

KADILLARI Ezmerald VOLTAREN F.C. 2 1 1

LORENZUTTI Lorenzo VOLTAREN F.C. 12 1 2 2 3 1 2 1

MAROCCO Paolo VOLTAREN F.C. 2 1 1

MEMO Mirko VOLTAREN F.C. 0

BASELLO Marco VOLTAREN F.C. 6 1 3 2

LAPASIN Marco VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VIGNANDO Luigi VOLTAREN F.C. 0

BLASINA Giovanni VOLTAREN F.C. 6 1 2 1 2

ZARDETTO Andrea VOLTAREN F.C. 1 1

ZARATTINI Stefano VOLTAREN F.C. 3 1 1 1

PESCE Antonio VOLTAREN F.C. 0

STOCCA Giulio VOLTAREN F.C. 0

FURLAN Stefano VOLTAREN F.C. 1 1

BLASINA Nicola VOLTAREN F.C. 0

CREVATIN Andrea VOLTAREN F.C. 0

ANGIOLINI Davide VOLTAREN F.C. 6 3 3

VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

CRESEVICH Maro ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

TANAC Patrick ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 8 1 2 3 2

PINCIN Luca ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

MIRABELLA Daniel ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 1 1

SELE Domenico ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 3 1 1 1

CERBONE Michele ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

CAMPO Francesco ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

LENASSI Denis ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 7 2 2 3

ZAPPADOR Luca ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 12 3 1 2 3 3

PECCHIAR Joy ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 4 1 3

APPIAH-MANU Emmanuel ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 14 3 2 3 3 3

LAURENTI Gabriele ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

PRASSEL Federico ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

PARTIPILO Saverio ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 22 3 1 3 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 2

COLLODET Tobia ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

GENTILINI Giacomo ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

MUCCIO Patrik ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 1 1

ONOFRIETTO Daniele ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

MONAS Enio ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

ZAMBONI Giorgio ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

LIZZUL Alessio ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 12 2 2 2 1 2 2 1

VASQUEZ Edwar ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 10 1 3 2 3 1

CAFASSO Achille ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

RIDOLFI Peter ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 3 3

BALDI Leonardo ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 9 1 1 3 3 1

MONAS Ennio ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0

ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

FISCHER Marco BENEVENGO 0

COSLAN Riccardo BENEVENGO 0

NARDIN Claudio BENEVENGO 0

ZANELLI Enrico BENEVENGO 2 2

STERNI Riccardo BENEVENGO 0

GOLUBOVIC Nemanja BENEVENGO 0

SVAGHI Piero BENEVENGO 10 1 3 1 2 1 2

CHENI Flavio BENEVENGO 0

MONARO Matteo BENEVENGO 5 2 1 1 1

ADAMO Fabio BENEVENGO 9 2 2 2 1 1 1

CESCHIA Daniele BENEVENGO 0

TUCCIO Marco BENEVENGO 0

VARGIU Luca BENEVENGO 0

MALLARDI Marco BENEVENGO 1 1

FRANZIN Alessio BENEVENGO 2 2

MARINO Eugenio BENEVENGO 0

PESCO Alessio BENEVENGO 0

MIGNEMI Nicholas BENEVENGO 12 3 3 3 1 2

BUROLO Luca BENEVENGO 43 2 1 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

NAPOLANO Giancarlo BENEVENGO 0

RIOSA Lorenzo BENEVENGO 1 1

ESPOSITO Ruggero BENEVENGO 7 1 1 1 2 2

VEGLIA Francesco BENEVENGO 6 2 2 1 1

CANZIANI Massimiliano BENEVENGO 5 3 2

PIGATO Federico BENEVENGO 3 3

ZAZZARON Giovanni BENEVENGO 2 2

BENEVENGO 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

IVKOVIC Nikola HELLAS MADONNA 6 2 2 1 1

TOSI Samuele HELLAS MADONNA 0

CONIGLIO Nicolò HELLAS MADONNA 1 1

BIANCHI Francesco HELLAS MADONNA 1 1

MILANESE Manuel HELLAS MADONNA 21 3 1 3 1 3 1 2 1 2 1 1 2

PEPE Andrea HELLAS MADONNA 28 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3

SECHI Manuel HELLAS MADONNA 0

LIMOSANI Matteo HELLAS MADONNA 23 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3

MODOLA Pietro HELLAS MADONNA 3 3

MASSAROTTO Stefano HELLAS MADONNA 0

PAINO VALERIO HELLAS MADONNA 0

NIKOLLI Arjan HELLAS MADONNA 0

NINOTTA Gaetano HELLAS MADONNA 1 1

TOMINZ Marco HELLAS MADONNA 5 1 1 1 2

RESTAINO Mattia HELLAS MADONNA 0

ZOLLIA Matteo HELLAS MADONNA 0

PECCHIARI Andrea HELLAS MADONNA 0

STODUTO Simone HELLAS MADONNA 12 2 1 1 2 3 1 2

CASCIANO Salvatore HELLAS MADONNA 0

POLITO Michele HELLAS MADONNA 0

GROSICKA Matthew HELLAS MADONNA 0

TODERO Carlo HELLAS MADONNA 3 3

BUROLO Francesco HELLAS MADONNA 1 1

FRASCELLA Nicola HELLAS MADONNA 0

FRANFORTE Matteo HELLAS MADONNA 3 3

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

DELLA VALLE Federico NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

BLASUTTO Eric NUOVA EDIL COLOR 2 1 1

DAMIANI Alessio NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

RABUSIN Giovanni NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

SEGARELLI Giulio NUOVA EDIL COLOR 22 3 3 3 2 1 1 3 3 3

MENOZZI Simone NUOVA EDIL COLOR 32 1 3 2 2 3 2 3 1 2 3 3 1 3 2 1

KILINC Okan NUOVA EDIL COLOR 10 2 2 1 2 3

AFFINITO Matteo NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

BEMBO Marco NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

POMPERMAIER Mattia NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

MISCOLINI Alessio NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

GUANIN Jacopo NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

PIZZO Visconti Tommaso NUOVA EDIL COLOR 19 1 3 3 3 3 2 2 2

STODUTO Simone NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

SULINI Luca NUOVA EDIL COLOR 7 1 1 1 3 1

LIMOSANI Matteo NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

COSLOVI Luca NUOVA EDIL COLOR 5 2 3

DE GIORGIO Davide NUOVA EDIL COLOR 5 2 3

AGUDA Giacomo NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

MODOLA Pietro NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

PALUZZI Alessandro NUOVA EDIL COLOR 13 3 2 3 3 2

RAVANETTI Andrea NUOVA EDIL COLOR 1 1

VALENTI Simone NUOVA EDIL COLOR 5 2 3

ROMANO Nicola NUOVA EDIL COLOR 3 3

FORMENTIN Emanuele NUOVA EDIL COLOR 1 1

NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

DE VITA Tommaso DRUNK UNITED 0

PIERI Elia DRUNK UNITED 4 2 2

PERTAN Marino DRUNK UNITED 0

GUARISCO Luca DRUNK UNITED 2 2

BRESKIC Daniel DRUNK UNITED 0

PAOLUCCI Luca DRUNK UNITED 0

PERLANGELI Marco DRUNK UNITED 37 2 1 2 1 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3

MERLATO Marco DRUNK UNITED 0

FIORE William DRUNK UNITED 0

COCCOLO Aaron DRUNK UNITED 11 3 3 3 2

ROMANO Denis DRUNK UNITED 0

MELE Marco DRUNK UNITED 1 1

ROVIS Corrado DRUNK UNITED 6 3 3

FIORE Nicholas DRUNK UNITED 1 1

MAZREKU Fitim DRUNK UNITED 3 3

DE ANGELIS Samuele DRUNK UNITED 1 1

CRISTIANA Alessio DRUNK UNITED 2 1 1

LIU Rosario DRUNK UNITED 4 2 1 1

NGAMO Thierry DRUNK UNITED 2 2

TOPLANA Ardit DRUNK UNITED 6 3 3

PANGONI Andrea DRUNK UNITED 2 1 1

ALIJA Erland DRUNK UNITED 4 1 1 2

BOLOGNA Giovanni DRUNK UNITED 4 2 1 1

PACILLO Egidio DRUNK UNITED 6 3 3

TEGAS Simone DRUNK UNITED 2 2

FARFOGLIA Manuel DRUNK UNITED 1 1

FRANZO' Marco DRUNK UNITED 2 2



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

PADELLA Simone F.C. PESEK TEAM 9 1 2 2 2 1 1

LUDSOR Yari F.C. PESEK TEAM 3 1 2

HERING William F.C. PESEK TEAM 2 2

SABADIN Luca F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

EL KHOURY Nicholas F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

MONTALTO Manuel F.C. PESEK TEAM 8 2 2 2 1 1

SPANO Lorenzo F.C. PESEK TEAM 5 1 1 2 1

ZAMPINI Damiano F.C. PESEK TEAM 9 2 2 2 1 2

DI FAZIO Nathan F.C. PESEK TEAM 20 3 1 2 1 3 3 1 1 2 1 2

BRAGATO Manuel F.C. PESEK TEAM 46 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3

CRAUS Michael F.C. PESEK TEAM 3 2 1

PENCO Manuel F.C. PESEK TEAM 3 3

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

CIACCHI Viktor MUJATEAM 0

VLASSICH Christian MUJATEAM 4 2 2

TROPEANO Gabriel MUJATEAM 0

TOMAT Davide MUJATEAM 1 1

BENES Luca MUJATEAM 0

CARPENETTI Mattia MUJATEAM 8 3 3 2

GIORGINI Cristian MUJATEAM 10 2 1 1 1 2 3

LUCARI Lorenzo MUJATEAM 8 1 2 1 3 1

VENTURA Mattia MUJATEAM 14 3 3 3 1 2 2

IVANOV Alexei MUJATEAM 0

CARPENETTI Marco MUJATEAM 18 1 3 3 2 1 3 2 2 1

BINETTI Lorenzo MUJATEAM 0

RISIGARI Gianmarco MUJATEAM 11 3 2 2 3 1

GULIN Davide MUJATEAM 0

ZUPPA Jacopo MUJATEAM 0

CATALAN NASTATI Juan MUJATEAM 0

GOXHAJ Alessio MUJATEAM 7 2 2 2 1

NICOLINI Kevin MUJATEAM 1 1

MACOR Christian MUJATEAM 15 1 3 3 3 2 3

MERZARI Mattia MUJATEAM 2 1 1

BORSI Marco MUJATEAM 0

HAJSRULLAJ Endrio MUJATEAM 10 2 3 3 2

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0

MUJATEAM 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

RIOS Wilson ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

TOFFOLI Lorenzo ARAC ITALO LATINO 36 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 1 3 2 3 3 3

CARDENAS Marino ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

GUERRERO Axel Juan ARAC ITALO LATINO 2 1 1

GABRIELE Angelo ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

PAIL Walter ARAC ITALO LATINO 12 1 3 1 1 1 1 2 1 1

GOMEZ Matias ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

GONZALEZ Cristian ARAC ITALO LATINO 1 1

ROMEO Fabio ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

ROMEO Gabriele ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

CARDENAS Sebastian ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

CARDENAS John ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

QUINONES Sebastian ARAC ITALO LATINO 31 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 1 2 2 3 2 3

LOSAPPIO Franco ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

MARELLI Fernando ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

PEREZ Dino ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

MUCHUT Jeorge ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

QUINONES Camilo ARAC ITALO LATINO 14 3 1 3 3 1 3

PERCICULA Julian ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

MOPAN Oscar ARAC ITALO LATINO 3 3

ANDRES Matias ARAC ITALO LATINO 4 1 1 2

ANTONIETTI Alessandro ARAC ITALO LATINO 2 2

SENELLI Benjamin ARAC ITALO LATINO 3 2 1

ALTEMEME Ali ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

ARAC ITALO LATINO 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

SANTINI Andrea TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

CALABRESE Luca TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

KRASNIQI Bashkim TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

LA CORTE Marco TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 16 3 3 2 2 1 2 3

KERMEZ Walter TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 14 3 2 1 1 2 3 2

SPAHI Loran TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 1 1

CATALINI Patricks TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 4 2 1 1

MOSETTI Alberto TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 14 2 3 2 1 1 1 1 3

VANACORE Angelo TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

DUSE Roberto TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 3 1 2

CALCAGNO Matteo TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 19 2 3 3 3 3 2 3

BULGARELLI Giacomo TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

CVIJOVIC Darko TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

MEZZETTI Michele TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

NIKOLIC Nebojsa TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

BUZZANCA Emanuele TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 13 1 2 2 3 2 2 1

IANNUZZI Carlo TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

MUSIC Amer TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 9 1 2 2 3 1

GHERSENI Simone TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 4 1 3

PALAZZOLI Marco TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 1 1

SORGO Daniele TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 9 3 3 3

GIUFFRE' Andrea TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 1 1

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

ARDONE Vito Antonioi VOLTAREN F.C. 10 1 3 2 1 2 1

BASILISCO Giovanni VOLTAREN F.C. 4 2 1 1

GRAZIOLI Marco VOLTAREN F.C. 0

DEL ZOTTO Giacomo VOLTAREN F.C. 9 1 3 3 2

TERZON Paolo VOLTAREN F.C. 7 2 1 3 1

KADILLARI Ezmerald VOLTAREN F.C. 5 3 2

LORENZUTTI Lorenzo VOLTAREN F.C. 18 1 3 1 2 3 2 1 2 3

MAROCCO Paolo VOLTAREN F.C. 5 2 3

MEMO Mirko VOLTAREN F.C. 0

BASELLO Marco VOLTAREN F.C. 14 1 3 2 3 2 3

LAPASIN Marco VOLTAREN F.C. 2 2

VIGNANDO Luigi VOLTAREN F.C. 0

BLASINA Giovanni VOLTAREN F.C. 10 2 3 2 1 2

ZARDETTO Andrea VOLTAREN F.C. 5 2 3

ZARATTINI Stefano VOLTAREN F.C. 4 3 1

PESCE Antonio VOLTAREN F.C. 0

STOCCA Giulio VOLTAREN F.C. 0

FURLAN Stefano VOLTAREN F.C. 3 1 1 1

BLASINA Nicola VOLTAREN F.C. 0

CREVATIN Andrea VOLTAREN F.C. 3 1 2

ANGIOLINI Davide VOLTAREN F.C. 9 3 3 3

VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

PETRACCI Luis ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 3 3

ONOFRIETTO Daniele ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 11 3 3 3 2

LIZZUL Alessio ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 6 2 2 2

ORLANDO Alan ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 1 1

ARDETTI Gabriele ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 4 2 2

GERIN Andrea ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 7 3 1 3

ALTIN Domenico ATLETICO UNA VOLTA 9 3 2 1 3

MONCATA Marco BENEVENGO 30 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2

BAIS Stefano BENEVENGO 9 3 1 2 3

NARDIN Claudio BENEVENGO 4 3 1

ROGERSON Daniel BENEVENGO 3 3

BENEVENGO 0

BUTUL Mathias HELLAS MADONNA 36 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3

RONGIONE Stefano HELLAS MADONNA 15 3 3 3 3 3

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0

INNOCENTE Matteo NUOVA EDIL COLOR 47 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3

CARMINATI Andrea NUOVA EDIL COLOR 3 3

PECCHIARI Stefano NUOVA EDIL COLOR 3 3

NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

GUARISCO Luca DRUNK UNITED 14 1 2 2 2 2 3 2

MERLATO Marco DRUNK UNITED 12 2 2 2 3 3

PIERI Elia DRUNK UNITED 2 2

FIORE Nicholas DRUNK UNITED 2 2

XHYLIQI Eduart DRUNK UNITED 2 2

ROVIS Corrado DRUNK UNITED 3 3



CORRENTE Cristian DRUNK UNITED 2 2

MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

MASSAZZA Matteo F.C. PESEK TEAM 31 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 1 3 3

CRAUS Michael F.C. PESEK TEAM 9 2 2 2 3

MONTANARO Stefano F.C. PESEK TEAM 5 3 2

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

F.C. PESEK TEAM 0

IVANOV Alexei MUJATEAM 7 2 3 2

DRUZGA Sebastian MUJATEAM 25 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3

VENTURA Mattia MUJATEAM 3 1 2

CATALAN Juan MUJATEAM 5 1 1 3

PADOVAN Chrisopher MUJATEAM 2 2

BABICH Alessandro ARAC ITALO LATINO 52 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

ARAC ITALO LATINO 0

MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

LANZA Michele TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 36 2 2 2 1 2 3 3 2 2 3 1 3 1 2 2 3 2

LA CORTE Marco TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 3 3

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

TERZO TEMPO \ PERCAT 0

GRAZIOLI Marco VOLTAREN F.C. 27 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3

GASPA Marcello VOLTAREN F.C. 5 2 3

ZARDETTO Andrea VOLTAREN F.C. 16 3 3 3 2 2 3

VOLTAREN F.C. 0



VOLTAREN F.C. 0


